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Swim Wars
Banja Luka, 26. - 27.4.2025

Disciplina 28 Ženski, 200m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
27.4.2025. - 12:15 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: AQUA 2024

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

E

1. SURKOVIC, Lara 09 Jug 2:26.17+0,69 597
50m: 33.88 33.88 100m: 1:10.43 36.55 150m: 1:48.18 37.75 200m: 2:26.17 37.99

2. LILIC, Lara 06 Proleter 2:26.30+0,68 596
50m: 34.02 34.02 100m: 1:11.74 37.72 150m: 1:49.68 37.94 200m: 2:26.30 36.62

3. PODRŽAVNIK, Zara 08 PK Fužinar Ravne 2:28.27 572
50m: 35.07 35.07 100m: 1:12.46 37.39 150m: 1:49.89 37.43 200m: 2:28.27 38.38

4. NAGLIČ, Lara 09 PK Triglav Kranj 2:28.54+0,77 569
50m: 33.96 33.96 100m: 1:11.25 37.29 150m: 1:49.94 38.69 200m: 2:28.54 38.60

5. TANASKOSKA, Katja 08 PK Skopje 2:32.64+0,76 525
50m: 35.16 35.16 100m: 1:14.20 39.04 150m: 1:54.04 39.84 200m: 2:32.64 38.60

6. LOZAR, Alina 07 PK Triglav Kranj 2:33.19+0,81 519
50m: 36.85 36.85 100m: 1:15.61 38.76 150m: 1:54.58 38.97 200m: 2:33.19 38.61

7. KONSTANTINOV, Danica 10 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 2:34.16+0,69 509
50m: 36.54 36.54 100m: 1:15.56 39.02 150m: 1:55.67 40.11 200m: 2:34.16 38.49

8. CVETKOVIC, Masa 07 Crvena Zvezda 2:36.18+0,80 490
50m: 35.40 35.40 100m: 1:14.99 39.59 150m: 1:55.74 40.75 200m: 2:36.18 40.44

9. RESANOVIC, Una 10 Olimp 2:38.24+0,71 471
50m: 35.81 35.81 100m: 1:16.04 40.23 150m: 1:57.57 41.53 200m: 2:38.24 40.67

10. FORTUNA, Lena 07 PK Ljubljana 2:38.92+0,84 465
50m: 37.74 37.74 100m: 1:17.66 39.92 150m: 1:58.70 41.04 200m: 2:38.92 40.22

11. LJUBOJEVIC, Maria 06 Olymp - Banja Luka 2:40.55+0,70 451
50m: 37.10 37.10 100m: 1:16.75 39.65 150m: 1:58.68 41.93 200m: 2:40.55 41.87

12. BACKES, Jasmine 12 SC Hakoah Wien 2:42.15+0,77 437
50m: 37.27 37.27 100m: 1:18.43 41.16 150m: 2:01.44 43.01 200m: 2:42.15 40.71

13. RADOVANOVIC, Nadja 12 Crvena Zvezda 2:45.23+0,79 413
50m: 39.86 39.86 100m: 1:22.22 42.36 150m: 2:03.82 41.60 200m: 2:45.23 41.41

14. ŠIMON, Sara 09 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 2:45.89+0,79 409
50m: 38.45 38.45 100m: 1:20.16 41.71 150m: 2:03.36 43.20 200m: 2:45.89 42.53

15. JURETIČ, Eva 10 PK Nova Gorica 2:47.15+0,80 399
50m: 38.94 38.94 100m: 1:21.12 42.18 150m: 2:05.03 43.91 200m: 2:47.15 42.12

16. ALOMEROVIC, Irina 11 Olimp 2:47.20+0,66 399
50m: 37.54 37.54 100m: 1:19.48 41.94 150m: 2:04.43 44.95 200m: 2:47.20 42.77

17. KUNŠTIĆ, Maša 11 PK Ljubljana 2:47.26+0,72 399
50m: 38.37 38.37 100m: 1:20.75 42.38 150m: 2:04.48 43.73 200m: 2:47.26 42.78

18. ZUNGULOVA, Bela 06 PK Skopje 2:48.32+0,80 391
50m: 38.16 38.16 100m: 1:20.99 42.83 150m: 2:05.59 44.60 200m: 2:48.32 42.73

19. POGAČAR , Neža 01 PK Triglav Kranj 2:52.45+0,79 364
50m: 41.79 41.79 100m: 1:25.36 43.57 150m: 2:09.47 44.11 200m: 2:52.45 42.98

20. TANKO, Lucija 13 PK Ribnica 2:56.49+0,69 339
50m: 42.06 42.06 100m: 1:26.04 43.98 150m: 2:10.73 44.69 200m: 2:56.49 45.76

21. KOSORIC, Isidora 12 Olymp - Banja Luka 2:56.51+0,62 339
50m: 39.63 39.63 100m: 1:23.07 43.44 150m: 2:10.27 47.20 200m: 2:56.51 46.24

22. KISS, Mila 14 SC Hakoah Wien 2:57.31+0,79 334
50m: 40.65 40.65 100m: 1:25.94 45.29 150m: 2:11.92 45.98 200m: 2:57.31 45.39
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Swim Wars
Banja Luka, 26. - 27.4.2025

Disciplina 28, Ženski, 200m Leđno/Back, Prelim, E

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

23. BELLI, Maria 13 SC Hakoah Wien 2:57.98+0,73 331
50m: 41.25 41.25 100m: 1:27.58 46.33 150m: 2:14.13 46.55 200m: 2:57.98 43.85

24. PRELESNIK, Zoja 12 PK Ribnica 2:59.83+0,94 321
50m: 44.06 44.06 100m: 1:29.47 45.41 150m: 2:15.31 45.84 200m: 2:59.83 44.52

25. BOSNIC, Marija 09 Olymp - Banja Luka 2:59.92+0,81 320
100m: 1:24.66 1:24.66 200m: 2:59.92 1:35.26

26. TOPAL, Dunja 09 Olimp 3:08.21+0,81 280
50m: 43.65 43.65 100m: 1:30.19 46.54 150m: 2:19.25 49.06 200m: 3:08.21 48.96

27. TALIĆ, Anđela 10 Zrinjski, MO 3:10.90+1,16 268
50m: 45.05 45.05 100m: 1:34.67 49.62 150m: 2:23.77 49.10 200m: 3:10.90 47.13

28. PAVLOVIĆ, Ivona 14 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 3:13.89 256
50m: 45.22 45.22 100m: 1:35.73 50.51 150m: 2:25.36 49.63 200m: 3:13.89 48.53

29. EFROSININA, Amelija 12 PVK Buducnost 3:14.03+0,79 255
50m: 45.24 45.24 100m: 1:35.07 49.83 150m: 2:26.06 50.99 200m: 3:14.03 47.97

30. GAJIC, Ana 14 Delfin - Laktasi 3:42.25+0,80 170
50m: 52.39 52.39 100m: 1:49.65 57.26 150m: 2:47.16 57.51 200m: 3:42.25 55.09

31. SAVIC, Nana 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 4:07.07 123
50m: 57.33 57.33 100m: 2:01.50 1:04.17 150m: 3:04.54 1:03.04 200m: 4:07.07 1:02.53

DSQ KRIVOKAPIC, Sofija 10 PVK Buducnost 4:16.81+0,91
50m: 43.02 43.02 100m: 1:29.45 46.43 200m: 4:16.81 2:47.36

D

1. SURKOVIC, Lara 09 Jug 2:26.17+0,69 597
50m: 33.88 33.88 100m: 1:10.43 36.55 150m: 1:48.18 37.75 200m: 2:26.17 37.99

2. NAGLIČ, Lara 09 PK Triglav Kranj 2:28.54+0,77 569
50m: 33.96 33.96 100m: 1:11.25 37.29 150m: 1:49.94 38.69 200m: 2:28.54 38.60

3. KONSTANTINOV, Danica 10 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 2:34.16+0,69 509
50m: 36.54 36.54 100m: 1:15.56 39.02 150m: 1:55.67 40.11 200m: 2:34.16 38.49

4. RESANOVIC, Una 10 Olimp 2:38.24+0,71 471
50m: 35.81 35.81 100m: 1:16.04 40.23 150m: 1:57.57 41.53 200m: 2:38.24 40.67

5. ŠIMON, Sara 09 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 2:45.89+0,79 409
50m: 38.45 38.45 100m: 1:20.16 41.71 150m: 2:03.36 43.20 200m: 2:45.89 42.53

6. JURETIČ, Eva 10 PK Nova Gorica 2:47.15+0,80 399
50m: 38.94 38.94 100m: 1:21.12 42.18 150m: 2:05.03 43.91 200m: 2:47.15 42.12

7. BOSNIC, Marija 09 Olymp - Banja Luka 2:59.92+0,81 320
100m: 1:24.66 1:24.66 200m: 2:59.92 1:35.26

8. TOPAL, Dunja 09 Olimp 3:08.21+0,81 280
50m: 43.65 43.65 100m: 1:30.19 46.54 150m: 2:19.25 49.06 200m: 3:08.21 48.96

9. TALIĆ, Anđela 10 Zrinjski, MO 3:10.90+1,16 268
50m: 45.05 45.05 100m: 1:34.67 49.62 150m: 2:23.77 49.10 200m: 3:10.90 47.13

DSQ KRIVOKAPIC, Sofija 10 PVK Buducnost 4:16.81+0,91
50m: 43.02 43.02 100m: 1:29.45 46.43 200m: 4:16.81 2:47.36
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Swim Wars
Banja Luka, 26. - 27.4.2025

Disciplina 28, Ženski, 200m Leđno/Back, Prelim

C

1. BACKES, Jasmine 12 SC Hakoah Wien 2:42.15+0,77 437
50m: 37.27 37.27 100m: 1:18.43 41.16 150m: 2:01.44 43.01 200m: 2:42.15 40.71

2. RADOVANOVIC, Nadja 12 Crvena Zvezda 2:45.23+0,79 413
50m: 39.86 39.86 100m: 1:22.22 42.36 150m: 2:03.82 41.60 200m: 2:45.23 41.41

3. ALOMEROVIC, Irina 11 Olimp 2:47.20+0,66 399
50m: 37.54 37.54 100m: 1:19.48 41.94 150m: 2:04.43 44.95 200m: 2:47.20 42.77

4. KUNŠTIĆ, Maša 11 PK Ljubljana 2:47.26+0,72 399
50m: 38.37 38.37 100m: 1:20.75 42.38 150m: 2:04.48 43.73 200m: 2:47.26 42.78

5. KOSORIC, Isidora 12 Olymp - Banja Luka 2:56.51+0,62 339
50m: 39.63 39.63 100m: 1:23.07 43.44 150m: 2:10.27 47.20 200m: 2:56.51 46.24

6. PRELESNIK, Zoja 12 PK Ribnica 2:59.83+0,94 321
50m: 44.06 44.06 100m: 1:29.47 45.41 150m: 2:15.31 45.84 200m: 2:59.83 44.52

7. EFROSININA, Amelija 12 PVK Buducnost 3:14.03+0,79 255
50m: 45.24 45.24 100m: 1:35.07 49.83 150m: 2:26.06 50.99 200m: 3:14.03 47.97

B

1. TANKO, Lucija 13 PK Ribnica 2:56.49+0,69 339
50m: 42.06 42.06 100m: 1:26.04 43.98 150m: 2:10.73 44.69 200m: 2:56.49 45.76

2. KISS, Mila 14 SC Hakoah Wien 2:57.31+0,79 334
50m: 40.65 40.65 100m: 1:25.94 45.29 150m: 2:11.92 45.98 200m: 2:57.31 45.39

3. BELLI, Maria 13 SC Hakoah Wien 2:57.98+0,73 331
50m: 41.25 41.25 100m: 1:27.58 46.33 150m: 2:14.13 46.55 200m: 2:57.98 43.85

4. PAVLOVIĆ, Ivona 14 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 3:13.89 256
50m: 45.22 45.22 100m: 1:35.73 50.51 150m: 2:25.36 49.63 200m: 3:13.89 48.53

5. GAJIC, Ana 14 Delfin - Laktasi 3:42.25+0,80 170
50m: 52.39 52.39 100m: 1:49.65 57.26 150m: 2:47.16 57.51 200m: 3:42.25 55.09

A

1. SAVIC, Nana 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 4:07.07 123
50m: 57.33 57.33 100m: 2:01.50 1:04.17 150m: 3:04.54 1:03.04 200m: 4:07.07 1:02.53


